D stance: 211 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 26020 Nellie

2 26011 Seque
26022 Quilla
26017 Vilya
26010 Tennessen
26007 Maveri ck
26006 Sul |y
26003 W cked

D stance: 211 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 22012 Zim

2 22016 Jol i et

3 22069 Johnny B

4 22050 Ellie

5 22001 Bar u
22027 W nni e
22013 Java
22024 Nakoma
22042 DeVal t
22039 Lanbchop
22005 Tenpo
22019 Darl a
22018 Zoe
22070 Scout
22065 Rem
22064 Denal
22061 Kylie
22057 Toby
22056 Cash
22051 Zuzu
22032 Lyric
22028 Ri pl ey
22026 Usa
22025 Fizzy
22022 Wi sky
22021 Bode
22014 Wager
22010 Goose

67 seconds

Ti me

51.
50.
64.
67.
63.
63.
No

75.

67 seconds

Ti me

46.
48.
52.
56.
54.
55.
59.
59.
60.
61.
55.
69.
91.
74.
No

58.
61.
58.
No

59.
54.
62.
58.
57.
No

61.
No

67.

Saturday, October 29, 2016

31
31
75
02
89
07
Ti me
68

42
34
92
97
11
53
04
85
24
94
86
27
39
46
Ti me
51
67
75
Ti me
72
82
90
85
25
Ti me
91
Ti me
46

Masters Standard

Mast ers

TFl ts

cNeNoN-NolcNNe

. 00
00
. 00
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00
. 00
00
. 68

Mast ers

TFl ts

COOO0O0O00O000000ONNNOOOOO000000
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. 00
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00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00
.27
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46
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00
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26 inch Judge:

S
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22 inch Judge:

S
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Jessi ca A oux

E
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Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
Eli
El i
Eli
El i
Eli
Eli
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Jessi ca A oux

E

PR RPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPPOO0ODCOODODODOOOOOOOO

Scor e

. 00
. 00
00
. 00
. 00
00
. 00
. 00
00
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[EEN
o
=
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12. 27
24. 39
El i
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3

3333333333333 3

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22004 Ritz 61. 47
22003 Di sco 48. 09
22071 Freya Absent
22058 Dol ce Absent

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 69 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
18006 ToCo 84. 69
18004  Spirit 48. 89

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 69 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 16001 Tenpest 44, 03

2 16016 Spanky 47. 48

3 16012 Cull en 49. 89

4 16003 Quy 57.21
16009 Merphi s 64. 67
16008 Renus 61. 89
16015 Bently 68. 68
16013 Fergi e 51. 32
16010 Tat um No Ti e
16004 Deener 65. 77

Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 71 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 14003 Elise 65. 16
14005 Caru 83. 96
14001 Maksi m 100. 06
14002 Lydi a Absent

Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 71 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 12001 Super Sonic 55.77

2 12006 Skye 60. 68

3 12005 Penny 62. 13

4 12012 Frenzi 62. 63

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
15. 69 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
12. 96 0
29. 06 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

o
o

18 inch Judge:

S F

16 inch Judge:

S F

OO O0OOPFr OO0OO0OO0oOOo
OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

14 inch Judge:

S F
1 0
0 0
0 0

12 inch Judge:

S F

O O oo
O O oo

1 Eli m
1 Eli m

Jessi ca A oux

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim

Jessi ca A oux
E Score

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Mmooooo

P RPPFPPOOOOOO

Jessi ca A oux

E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim

Jessi ca A oux
E Score

O O oo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



12013 Bi ng 71. 13
12009 Ser en 74. 63
12008 Epi c 74. 26

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

60

14
23.3%

o

o o

o o

0

5.13
Elim
Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace

P20022
P20002
P20029
P20021
P20004
P20030
P20013
P20009
P20026
P20031
P20028
P20023

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16024
P16023
P16017
P16031
P16001
P16003
P16020
P16022
P16025
P16013
P16012
P16007

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12008
2 P12010

211 yards
Arnband Cal

211 yards
Arnband Cal

205 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

Rock

Fl i ng
Nyke
Bounder
Maewyn
Kash
Bounce
Tagger!
Carly
Chaos!
Gauge
Zai dan

Name

Rush

Bl aze
Bl essi ng
Crine
Zip

St at

Hol |'y
Whi m
Stri der
Zip
Maddi e
Kira

Name

Sanba
Wl es

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

70 se
Ti me

48.
50.
53.
51.
53.
59.
63.
68.
84.
63.
97.
66.

70 se
Ti me

49.
50.
67.
43.

48
51
67
69
No
No
No
No

72 se
Ti me

60.
63.

Saturday, October 29, 2016

Performancelll Standard

conds Per f or mance ||
TFl ts R S
30 0. 00 0 0
43 0. 00 0 0
12 0. 00 0 0
89 0. 00 0 1
02 0. 00 0 1
05 0. 00 0 1
94 0. 00 1 1
82 0. 00 2 0
70 14.70 1 1
44 0. 00 0 0
37 27. 37 0 0
29 0. 00 0 0
conds Per f or mance ||
TFl ts R S
59 0. 00 0 0
05 0. 00 0 0
07 0. 00 0 0
82 0. 00 0 1
. 69 0. 00 0 1
.27 0. 00 0 1
. 87 0. 00 1 1
.58 0. 00 2 0
Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
conds Per f or mance ||
TFl ts R S
54 0. 00 0 0
48 0. 00 0 1

20 inch Judge:

F

OO OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

16 inch Judge:

F

o eolNoNolNeolelellololNolNolNo]

12 inch Judge:

F

E

P PP OOOOOOOOO

E

PRPPRPPOOOOOOOO

E

Jessi ca A oux
Score

.00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
00 Qualified
. 00

. 00

. 00

10. 00

10. 00

24.70

Elim

Elim

Elim

glonUlo oo

Jessi ca A oux
Score

.00 Qualified
00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
. 00
00
. 00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

gonUolo oo

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

26

-
26. 9%



Saturday, October 29, 2016
Veterans Standard

Di stance: 211 yards SCT: 73 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 V12002 Royce 60. 84 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, October 29, 2016

MastersPairs
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters (Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me R
26006 Sul |y 51.59 1
26014 Prize
1 22016 Joli et 40. 69 0
26013 Verb
22032 Lyric 48. 06 0
26010 Tennessen
22005 Tenpo 55. 25 0
26017 Vilya
4 22001 Bar u 44.53 0
26011 Seque
22025 Fi zzy 47.99 0
26007 Maveri ck
22028 Ri pl ey 42.28 0
22038 El f
22058 Dol ce Absent
22034 Qid 42. 05 0
22051 Zuzu
6 22004 Rtz 41. 83 1
22013 Java
22003 Di sco 49. 53 0
22065 Remi
22064 Denal i 51.61 0
22069 Johnny B
5 22012 Zim 45. 65 0
22014 Wager
12002 MonpHa! 48. 64 1
22021 Bode
18006 ToGo 68. 01 0
22024 Nak oma

S

0

Judge:
F

Jessi ca A oux

E

0

Scor e

56.59 Qualifi

Qual i fi

40. 69

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

53. 06

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

55.25

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

44,53

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

47.99

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

47. 28

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

47. 05

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

46.83 Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Elim

Elim

45.65 Qual i fi

Qual i fi

63. 64

Elim

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



12005 Penny 52. 25
22022 Wi sky
3 14001 Maksi m 42. 22
22027 W nni e
2 18005 Ri vet 40.70
22023 Rush
16010 Tat um 55.78
22026 Usa
16009 Menphi s 62.54
22060 Dr. E
16001 Tenpest 39. 57
22042 DeWal t
22018 Zoe Absent
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
14002 Lydi a Absent
2 12006 Skye 54.21
16003 Quy
1 12009 Seren 50. 59
12014 Rosi e Cotto
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 32

Percent Qualified: 72. 7%

0 0 0 0 52.25 Qualifi
Qualifi

0 0 0 0 42.22 Qualifi
Qualifi

0 0 0 0 40.70 Qualifi
Qualifi

1 1 0 0 65. 78

1 2 0 0 77.54

0 2 0 0 49.57 Qualifi
Qualifi

Masters M ni Judge: Jessica A oux
R S F E Score

1 0 0 0 59.21 Qualifi
Qualifi

0 0 0 0 50.59 Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Saturday, October 29, 2016

Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 64 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
P20009 Tagger! No Ti e
P20011 *** Dylan ***
3 P12010 Ml es 48. 91
P20034 Dandy
P16018 Paiva 51.71
P20011 Dyl an
P16009 Royce 50. 31
P20029 Nyke
2 P20002 Fling 43. 84
P20022 Rock
1 P20023 Zai dan 48. 28
P20030 Kash
P16029 Zaney 48. 47
P20013 Bounce
4 P12008 Samba 50. 43
P16021 Anna
P16002 Li ndy No Ti e
P16012 WMaddie
P16006 Good Ti ne 49.70
P16022 VWi m
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 80.0%

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Open
F

Judge:

E

1

Jessi ca A oux
Score

Elim

48.

51.

55.

48.

48.

53.

50.

91

71

31

84

28

47

43

Elim

54.

70

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Openi ng: 49 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

22065
22005
22051
22028
22061
22027
22012
22004
22014
22069
22018
22013
22032
22042
22025
22024
22064
22063
22057
22019
22022
22056
22030
22060
22023
22003
22040
22058
22071
26014
22039

Rem
Tenpo
Zuzu

Ri pl ey
Kylie
W nni e
Zim
Ritz
Wager
Johnny B
Zoe
Java
Lyric
DeVal t
Fi zzy
Nakoma
Denal
Bel | a
Toby
Darl a
Wi sky
Cash

Pi per
Dr. E
Rush

Di sco
Pi ng Pong
Dol ce
Freya
Prize
Lanbchop

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

26002
26003
26011
26007
26018

Rio

W cked
Sequel
Maveri ck
Xarya

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
49. 15 1+6
42. 44 1+6
51.53 1+6
56. 11 1+4
45. 79 1+6
43.70 1+6
53. 39 1+7
55. 84 1+7
54. 87 1+6
40. 33 1+6
53. 37 1+6
51.50 1+7
42. 89 1+4
56.72 1+6
76. 42 1+6
36. 96 1+6
40. 70 1+6
42.10 1+6
31.80 1+6
35. 28 1+6
No Tine 1+6
19.61 1+6
22.51 1+6
31. 07 1+6
14. 56 1+4
12.56
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Masters 26 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1
48. 42 1+6
45. 73 1+6
47.75 1+6
54. 38 1+6
54.74 1+6

Saturday, October 29, 2016
M asters Snooker

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+4
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5

1+0

RC2

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4

Jessi ca A oux

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+2
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+0

Jessi ca A oux

1+6

1+6
1+6

1+4
1+4

1+6

1+6
1+7
1+4
1+6

27
27
20
20
27
27
20
14
14
14

[EY
N

OO O OOONNNOOONWWOU

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5

1+6

1+6
1+6

27
27
27
20
20

Scor e

54
47
47
47
45
42
42
42
38
36
36
35
29
29
25
24
24

Scor e

52
49
49
45
45

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



26005
26020
26006
26017
26010

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e

14003
14006
14005
14001
14002

A WNPE

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e

12002
12014
12006
12005
12004

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e

16012
16003
16016
16013
16009
16001

A WNPE

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e

1 18005
2 18006

Lefty 52.
Nellie 47.
Sul |y 53.
Vilya 35.
Tennessen 13.

26
11
19
60
50

1+2
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

14 inch Judge:

Mast er s
RC1
Elise 54. 56 1+6
Flirt 56. 05 1+6
Caru 33. 67 1+6
Maksi m No Ti ne 1+6
Lydi a Absent

12 inch Judge:

Mast er s
RC1
MormoHal! No Ti e 1+6
Rosi e Cotton 55.52 1+6
Skye 56. 98 1+4
Penny 58. 87 1+2
I nga No Ti e 1+6

Cull en 49.
Quy 52.
Spanky 38.
Fergi e No
Menphi s 57.
Tenpest 19.

R vet 36.
ToGo 54,

Mast ers

Mast ers

16 inch Judge:

RC1
40 1+6
60 1+6
68 1+6
Ti me 1+6
64 1+6
22 1+4

18
85

18 inch Judge:

RC1

1+6
1+6

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+5

RC2

1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4

RC2

1+6
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

RC2

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+6

1+6

Jessi ca A oux
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+2

1+0

Jessi ca A oux
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+4
1+2
1+6
1+7
1+2

1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Jessi ca A oux
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+4

1+6
1+6

1+4

Jessi ca A oux
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+6
1+2

20
20
14

(o]

20
14

20
20
14
14

27
20
27
20
14

C's

43
42
39
29

Scor e

40
36
18
16

Scor e

44
42
41
37
22

Scor e

54
47
44
42
38
13

Scor e

31
26

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

P16023
P16003
P16004
P16031
P16029
P16017
P16021
P16022
P16006
P16013

A WOWN PP

Ar mband Cal

Name

Bl aze

St at
Stonpin J
Crine
Zaney

Bl essi ng
Anna
VWhi m
Good Ti e
Zip

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

P20022
P20004
P20005
P20030
P20028
P20001
P20023
P20026
P20029
P20002

A WOWN PP

Ar mband Cal

Name

Rock
Maewyn
Rhymne
Kash
Gauge
Ruger
Zai dan
Carly
Nyke
Fl i ng

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 P12008 Sanba
2 P12010 Ml es

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

1 PO8001

Ar mband Cal

Name

Ri k

Saturday, October 29, 2016
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Jessica A oux

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
44,55 1+6 1+7 1+6 27
47.58 1+6 1+7 1+6 27

ack 46.09 1+6 1+5 1+6 27
51.17 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+6 20
53.45 1+6 1+7 1+6 20
59. 37 1+6 1+7 1+6 20
54.57 1+6 1+2 1+4 1+4 20
56. 68 1+4 1+7 1+6 14
51. 38 1+6 1+4 1+6 14
No Ti e 1+6 1+4 1+5 1+6 2

Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
43. 39 1+6 1+6 1+4 1+4 27
55. 06 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+6 20
49, 83 1+6 1+4 1+5 1+6 20
55.14 1+4 1+7 1+6 20
50. 35 1+4 1+5 1+6 20
57.83 1+4 1+5 1+6 14
No Ti e 1+6 1+4 1+7 1+6 2
40.75 1+6 1+5 1+6 2
41. 22 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+0 2
29.13 1+6 1+6 1+0 0

Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Jessica A oux

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
52. 00 1+6 1+6 1+4 1+4 20
55. 50 1+6 1+7 1+6 20

Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Jessica A oux

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

56. 54 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+6 14

Scor e

49
49
47
47
42
42
40
34
33
27

Scor e

51
47
45
40
38
32
29
22
21
15

Scor e

44
42

Scor e

41

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

23

15
65. 2%



Saturday, October 29, 2016

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 V12001 Tucker 54. 85 1+6 1+7 1+6 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

42

Qualified



Saturday, October 29, 2016

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26019 Dezi 28.02 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 26017 Vilya 33. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 26007 Maveri ck 40. 26 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
4 26006 Sul l'y 38.92 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
26002 Rio No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26010 Tennessen 40. 96 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26011 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26018 Xarya No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22016  Joliet 28.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22042 DeVal t 29.02 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 22013 Java 29.08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 22025 Fi zzy 29. 09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
5 22012 Zim 29. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22051  Zuzu 30. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22056 Cash 31.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22024 Nakorma 32.40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22023 Rush 32.93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22034 Qid 33.94 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22019 Darl a 34. 19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22027 Wnnie 37.25 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22007 Phoeni x 37.83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22030 Pi per 38. 25 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22004 Ritz 29. 15 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
22069  Johnny B 32.18 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
22070 Scout 33. 68 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
22022 Wi sky 33.16 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22018  Zoe 63. 05 22.05 1 0 0 0 27.05
22063 Bel | a No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22061 Kylie 27.27 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22001 Bar u 31. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 Pi ng Pong 28.78 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Di sco Absent
22058 Dol ce Absent
22071 Freya Absent
22062 Pl enty Absent
22032 Lyric Absent



Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 44 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R
1 18004  Spirit 28.23 0. 00 0
2 18006 ToCo 44, 21 0.21 0
18005 Ri vet Absent
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 44 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R
1 16001 Tenpest 29. 89 0. 00 1
16015 Bently 37.93 0. 00 1
16003 Quy 38. 27 0. 00 1
16012 Cull en No Ti e 0. 00 0
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 46 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R
1 14005 Caru 31.15 0. 00 0
14001 Maksi m No Ti e 0. 00 0
14006 Flirt 44. 67 0. 00 0
14003 Elise No Ti e 0. 00 0
14002 Lydi a Absent
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 46 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R
1 12006 Skye 31.24 0. 00 0
2 12013 Bi ng 39.55 0. 00 0
3 12014 Rosi e Cotton 44.78 0. 00 0
12009 Ser en Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 44

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualifi ed:
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Saturday, October 29, 2016

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Perf ormance |11
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Per f ormance |11

Perf ormance |11
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Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts
1 P20022 Rock 27.27 0. 00
2 P20004 Maewyn 33.25 0. 00
3 P20028 Gauge 43. 33 0. 00
P20031 Chaos! 31.92 0. 00
P20026 Carly 62. 62 18. 62
P20009 Tagger! No Ti e 0. 00
P20007 W cked No Ti e 0. 00
P20023 Zai dan Absent
P20001 Ruger Absent
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts
1 P16029 Zaney 31. 65 0. 00
2 P16021 Anna 33. 86 0. 00
3 P16010 Jax 37.55 0. 00
4 P16012 Maddie 45. 34 1.34
P16022 Whim 34.54 0. 00
P16013 Zip 39. 38 0. 00
P16003 Stat No Ti ne 0. 00
P16002 Li ndy 30. 59 0. 00
P16031 Crine Absent
P16007 Kira Absent
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts
1 P12006 Screech 48. 68 1.68
2 P12002 Sable 77.27 30. 27
P12003 Gordon 37.20 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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11. 68
40. 27
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D stance: 172 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V16001 Max 41. 67 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 50 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12001 Tucker 37.94 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 V12002 Royce 39. 13 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 52 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Jessica A oux
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V08001 Lanna 53. 33 1.33 0 0 0 0 1.33

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%





